The WIN-70G series offers several high gain whip antennas for the UHF band, specifically
375 - 512 MHz.
All antenna whips are made of stainless steel, black chromed to withstand the harshest
conditions.
WIN-70G - 5λ/8 whip
WIN-70GM - 5λ/8 whip with a conical spring
WIN-70GR - 5λ/8 whip with adjustable tilt
WIN-70GRM - 5λ/8 whip with adjustable tilt and conical spring

-40 to +70°C
Connector M10 Thread
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIN-70G 5λ/8 whip
WIN-70GM 5λ/8 whip with conical spring
WIN-70GR 5λ/8 whip with adjustable tilt
WIN-70GRM 5λ/8 whip with adjustable tilt and conical spring
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Type Bag
Datasheet 2 / 5
Printed: 6/12/2026